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Walchand College of Engineering

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)

Vishrambag,Sangli,416415

EXAMINATION SECTION
Provisional Grades For Even Semester AY 2023-24

AY 2023-2024 Eighth Semester B.Tech. (Electronics Engineering)

Sr No.
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

PRN

2020BTEEN00001
2020BTEEN00002
2020BTEENO00003
2020BTEEN00004
2020BTEEN00005
2020BTEEN00007
2020BTEEN00008
2020BTEEN00009
2020BTEEN00011
2020BTEEN00012
2020BTEENO00014
2020BTEEN00016
2020BTEEN00018
2020BTEEN00019
2020BTEEN00020
2020BTEEN00021
2020BTEEN00022
2020BTEEN00024
2020BTEEN00025

Name

Aryan Koul

Sahil Badyal

Walkoli Rohit Sanjay

Lad Abhijeet Anil

Nayak Vaibhav Vijay
Mote Sai Ulhas

Kulkarni Sanmay Girish
Kulkarni Akshata Gopal
Tangade Kalyani Avinash
Repal Rohan Raju

Kore Neha Rahul

Pujari Soham Sachin
Ugare Muhfeez Dastagir
Vaidya Atharva Dhananjay
Acharya Shubhankar Ajit
Jacob Shirley Joy

Pawar Sayali Tanaji
Sapate Kunal Pradip
Mota Nikita Nitin
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5EN437
BC
BC
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BC
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BB
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cC
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BC
CcC
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AB
AB
AB
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7.67
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9.50
8.83
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8.00
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Walchand College of Engineering

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)

AY 2023-2024 Eighth Semester B.Tech. (Electronics Engineering)

Sr No.
20
21
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24
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36
37

e
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2020BTEEN00026
2020BTEENO00027
2020BTEEN00028
2020BTEEN00029
2020BTEENO00030

2020BTEEN00031
2020BTEENO00033
2020BTEEN00034
2020BTEENO00035
2020BTEEN00036
2020BTEENO00037
2020BTEEN00038
2020BTEENO00039
2020BTEEN00040
2020BTEEN00041
2020BTEEN00042

2020BTEEN00043
2020BTEENO00044

Name

Avhad Aditi Ashok

Deshpande Peeyush Prasanna
Warke Nilesh Ashok

Kale Akshay Bapu

Korake Abhishek Balu

Khandagale Gaurav Yuvraj
Pawar Purva Pavan

Bobade Pradhi Rajendra
Rampurkar Sudesh Shamrao
Todkar Sushant Anil

Gupta Aryaman Dharmendra
Waghmare Vaibhav Ashok
Dhande Saurabh Nitin
Bhosle Shubham Vaijnathrao
Riddhi Sunil Rewatkar

Deshmukh Ganesh Sanjay

Mehendale Mohit Sanjay
Havaldar Aditee Chandrakant
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BB
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SEN435
DD
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7.33
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8.17
7.33

9.67
8.00
7.83
8.17
8.33
8.33
8.33
8.67
8.33
8.00
7.83

8.00
8.67



Walchand College of Engineering
(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli,416415

EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Even Semester AY 2023-24

AY 2023-2024 Eighth Semester B.Tech. (Electfonics Engineering)

SrNo. PRN Name S5EN422 5EN492 5EN432 5EN437 5EN434 5EN435 5IC401 SGPA
38 2020BTEEN00045 Ghuge Siddheshwar Sugriv AB AB - AA BB BB AA 8.83
39 2020BTEENO00046 Magdum Kiran Vijay AA AB AB AB BC - AA 8.83
40 2020BTEEN00047 Gonshetwar Pandurang Gangadhar Rao BB AA - BC CcC CcC AA 7.83
41 2020BTEEN00048 Kolte Gaurav Kalyan BB AB BC BB AA - AA 8.50
42 2020BTEEN00049 Kale Tanishq Vijay AB AB - AB AB BC AA 8.67
43 2020BTEEN00050 Jawalkar Shruti Rajesh BB AB - BB BB BC BB 8.17
44 2020BTEENO00051 Rajput Omkar Laxman BB AA - AB AB BC AB 8.83
45 2020BTEEN00052 Shete Sammed Mahesh AB AA - AB AB BC AA 9.00
46 2020BTEEN00053 Waghmare Manav Satish AB AB - BC CcC BC AA 7.83
47 2020BTEENO00055 Patil Prathmesh Rajaram AA AA - BC BB BC AA 8.67
48 2020BTEEN00056 Bhilawade Shriraj Manoj BB AB - CC FF CD AB 6.17
49 2020BTEEN00057 Anshul Kusumbe AA BB - BB BB BC AB 8.17
50 2020BTEEN00058 Patil Om Ajit AA AA AA AB AA - AA 9.83
51 2020BTEENO00059 Dhaigude Ranijit Abaji AB AB - AA AA AA AB 9.50
52 2020BTEEN00060 Pujari Arpita Santosh AB AB - BB AB AB AB 8.83
53 2020BTEEN00062 Shahdiwan Joya Riyaz AB AB BB AB AA - AA 9.00
54 2020BTEEN00064 Tamboli Juned Ahemad AB BB - BB BB BC AA 8.00
55 2020BTEEN00065 Hajare Vishal Shamrao BB BB - BC BC CcC AB 7.33
56 2020BTEEN00068 Surjuse Shubham Ashokrao AB AA BC AB cc - AA 8.50
wol y o
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Walchand College of Engineering

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)

AY 2023-2024 Eighth Semester B.Tech. (Electronics Engineering)

SrNo. PRN

57 2020BTEEN00069
58 2020BTEEN00071
59 2020BTEEN00073
60 2020BTEEN00075
61 2020BTEEN00076
62 2020BTEEN00077
63 2020BTEEN00080
64 2020BTEEN00209
65 2020BTEIT00076
66 21420001

67 21420002

68 21420003

69 21420004

70 21420005

71 21420006

72 21420007

73 21420008

74 21420009

Name

Velapure Kanhaiya Muralidhar
Salve Gauri Sanjay

Chavan Divyashree Kiran
Patil Yash Sunil

Thorat Sanket Bajrang

Patil Bhushan Sanjay

Hilage Pranjal Prakash

Shitole Divya Annaso

Patil Gaurav Shitalkumar
KADAM SHIVANI SUBHASH
CHINCHWADE RUTUJA ARVIND
CHINDE PRANAY SUBHASH
DALVE GANESH ANANDA
GHALAME PAVAN PRAKASH
MANE MAYURI BABASO
PATIL YASH NARENDRA

SONAWANE KHARANSHU ASHOK

HARSHADA GOVIND BOBADE
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8.67
6.00
8.83
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